County-District Number
221901
188901
036901
020902
043902
220901
107901

147902
015904
101858
101857
101862
227822
021804
220813
152805
015828
101846
201902
208901
015803
101828
109905
236902
186903
119902

District or Charter Name
ABILENE ISD
AMARILLO ISD
ANAHUAC ISD
ANGLETON ISD
ANNA ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
ATHENS ISD

GROESBECK ISD

HARLANDALE ISD

HARMONY SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE
HARMONY SCHOOL OF INNOVATION

HARMONY SCHOOL OF SCIENCE - HOUSTON

HARMONY SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AUSTIN

HARMONY SCIENCE ACAD (COLLEGE STATION)

HARMONY SCIENCE ACAD (FORT WORTH)
HARMONY SCIENCE ACAD (LUBBOCK)
HARMONY SCIENCE ACAD (SAN ANTONIO)
HARMONY SCIENCE ACADEMY
HENDERSON ISD

HERMLEIGH ISD

HIGGS CARTER KING GIFTED & TALENTED CHARTER ACAD $5,000,000

HOUSTON GATEWAY ACADEMY INC
HUBBARD ISD

HUNTSVILLE ISD

IRAAN-SHEFFIELD ISD

JACKSBORO ISD

QSCB Amount Authorized
$13,040,000
$12,430,000
$5,000,000
$7,945,000
$5,874,000
$23,517,500
$6,525,500 BRAZOSPORT ISD
239901 BRENHAM ISD
126902 BURLESON ISD
198902 CALVERT ISD
201913 CARLISLE ISD
220919 CARROLL ISD
227817 CEDARS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
043903 CELINA ISD
210901 CENTER ISD
174908 CENTRAL HEIGHTS ISD
233903 COMSTOCK ISD
147901 COOLIDGE ISD
060902 COOPER ISD
101906 CROSBY ISD
101907 CYPRESS-FAIRBANKS ISD
020910 DAMON ISD
020904 DANBURY ISD
047902 DE LEON ISD
061901 DENTON ISD
003905 DIBOLL ISD
220918 EAGLE MT-SAGINAW ISD
067903 EASTLAND ISD
057834 EVOLUTION ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
057815 FAITH FAMILY ACADEMY OF OAK CLIFF
057817 FOCUS LEARNING ACADEMY
043905 FRISCO ISD
101910 GALENA PARK ISD
089901 GONZALES ISD
$5,574,000
$11,990,500
$5,101,500
$5,054,500
$5,000,000
$5,011,000
$2,378,571
$5,257,500
$1,438,776
$5,092,500
$5,578,000
$6,491,000
$5,000,000
$5,434,000
$5,000,000
$7,800,000
$5,081,000

$5,275,000



210902
129904
101813
101860
121905
161906
061912
090902
061902
246908
019908
212903
187907
092903
241906
043919
129905
154901
227907
174909
070915
161910
209902

JOAQUIN ISD
KEMP ISD
KIPP INC CHARTER

KIPP SOUTHEAST HOUSTON

KIRBYVILLE CISD
LA VEGA ISD

LAKE DALLAS ISD
LEFORS ISD
LEWISVILLE ISD
LIBERTY HILL ISD
LIBERTY-EYLAU ISD
LINDALE ISD
LIVINGSTON ISD
LONGVIEW ISD
LOUISE ISD
LOVEJOY ISD
MABANK ISD
MADISONVILLE CISD
MANOR ISD
MARTINSVILLE ISD
MAYPEARL ISD
MOODY ISD

$5,000,000
$5,480,266
$6,115,000
$5,041,000
$5,529,500
$6,189,500
$6,500,000
$2,000,000
$29,908,000
$1,530,000
$6,000,000
$6,547,500
$2,500,000
$8,936,000
$1,000,000
$6,261,000
$5,000,000
$4,800,000
$7,900,000
$5,000,000
$2,000,000
$5,167,500



$858,955,000

Remaining allocation balance carried forward to 2010 $9,100,337
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