County-District Number		District or Charter Name	QSCB Amount Authori	ized
221901	ABILENE ISD		\$13,040,000	
188901	AMARILLO ISD		\$12,430,000	
036901	ANAHUAC ISD		\$5,000,000	
020902	ANGLETON ISI	)	\$7,945,000	
043902	ANNA ISD		\$5,874,000	
220901	ARLINGTON IS	D	\$23,517,500	
107901	ATHENS ISD		\$6,525,500	BRAZOSPORT ISD
			239901	BRENHAM ISD
			126902	BURLESON ISD
			198902	CALVERT ISD
			201913	CARLISLE ISD
			220919	CARROLL ISD
			227817	CEDARS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
			043903	CELINA ISD
			210901	CENTER ISD
			174908	CENTRAL HEIGHTS ISD
			233903	COMSTOCK ISD
			147901	COOLIDGE ISD
			060902	COOPER ISD
			101906	CROSBY ISD
			101907	CYPRESS-FAIRBANKS ISD
			020910	DAMON ISD
			020904	DANBURY ISD
			047902	DE LEON ISD
			061901	DENTON ISD
			003905	DIBOLL ISD
			220918	EAGLE MT-SAGINAW ISD
			067903	EASTLAND ISD
			057834	EVOLUTION ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
			057815	FAITH FAMILY ACADEMY OF OAK CLIFF
			057817	FOCUS LEARNING ACADEMY
			043905	FRISCO ISD
			101910	GALENA PARK ISD
			089901	GONZALES ISD

147902	GROESBECK ISD	\$5,574,000
015904	HARLANDALE ISD	\$11,990,500
101858	HARMONY SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE	\$5,101,500
101857	HARMONY SCHOOL OF INNOVATION	\$5,054,500
101862	HARMONY SCHOOL OF SCIENCE - HOUSTON	\$5,000,000
227822	HARMONY SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AUSTIN	\$5,011,000
021804	HARMONY SCIENCE ACAD (COLLEGE STATION)	\$2,378,571
220813	HARMONY SCIENCE ACAD (FORT WORTH)	\$5,257,500
152805	HARMONY SCIENCE ACAD (LUBBOCK)	\$1,438,776
015828	HARMONY SCIENCE ACAD (SAN ANTONIO)	\$5,092,500
101846	HARMONY SCIENCE ACADEMY	\$5,578,000
201902	HENDERSON ISD	\$6,491,000
208901	HERMLEIGH ISD	\$5,000,000
015803	HIGGS CARTER KING GIFTED & TALENTED CHARTER ACAD	\$5,000,000
101828	HOUSTON GATEWAY ACADEMY INC	\$5,434,000
109905	HUBBARD ISD	\$5,000,000
236902	HUNTSVILLE ISD	\$7,800,000
186903	IRAAN-SHEFFIELD ISD	\$5,081,000
119902	JACKSBORO ISD	\$5,275,000
CCCS < <td>799 &gt;&gt;BDC 0.001 Tc -0.001 Tw 29.185 0 Td838\$7,800,000</td> <td></td>	799 >>BDC 0.001 Tc -0.001 Tw 29.185 0 Td838\$7,800,000	

101010	THE THOO OF MATTER	ψο, 110,000
101860	KIPP SOUTHEAST HOUSTON	\$5,041,000
121905	KIRBYVILLE CISD	\$5,529,500
161906	LA VEGA ISD	\$6,189,500
061912	LAKE DALLAS ISD	\$6,500,000
090902	LEFORS ISD	\$2,000,000
061902	LEWISVILLE ISD	\$29,908,000
246908	LIBERTY HILL ISD	\$1,530,000
019908	LIBERTY-EYLAU ISD	\$6,000,000
212903	LINDALE ISD	\$6,547,500
187907	LIVINGSTON ISD	\$2,500,000
092903	LONGVIEW ISD	\$8,936,000
241906	LOUISE ISD	\$1,000,000
043919	LOVEJOY ISD	\$6,261,000
129905	MABANK ISD	\$5,000,000
154901	MADISONVILLE CISD	\$4,800,000
227907	MANOR ISD	\$7,900,000
174909	MARTINSVILLE ISD	\$5,000,000
070915	MAYPEARL ISD	\$2,000,000
161910	MOODY ISD	\$5,167,500
209902	MORAN8LU,00.32/P <>BDC 0298	s>BDC 21U823 0.001 Tc 29.185 0 Td [(\$23.001 Tc 0.006 ]TJ EMC /P <

\$5,000,000

\$5,480,266

\$6,115,000

210902

129904

101813

JOAQUIN ISD

KIPP INC CHARTER

KEMP ISD

Remaining allocation balance carried forward to 2010

\$9,100,337